SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES (111 TO XII)

HOUSE/DEPARTMENT/CLASSES ON DUTY

SESSION : 2023-24
HOUSEWISE CELEBRATION

S.N. DATE DAY EVENT HOUSE
1. 5th July 2023 Wednesday DPS Birthday Amaltas
. Gulmohar /
2. 22nd July 2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony PE Deptt.
Kachnar /
3. 5th August 2023 Saturday Annual Award Ceremony Annual Award
Committee
Wi Hosse Solo Songy | Polesh/
4. | 15th August 2023 Tuesday . Music
Singing cum Instrumental Department
Music Competition) eparime
5th September 2023 | Tuesday Teacher's Day Amaltas
6. | 9th November 2023 | Thursday Children's Day Gulmohar
14th January 2024 Shri Gurudev Gupta Memorial Amaltas/
7. | (to be celebrated on | Saturday Inter School Dance Compefition Music & Dance
13th January 2024) P Dept.
8. | 26th January 2024 Friday Republic Day Palash
DEPARTMENT WISE CELEBRATION
S.N. DATE DAY EVENT DEPARTMENT
1. 18th April 2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day Social Sci.
29th April 2023 World Dance Day (Clubbed
2. | (to be celebrated on | Friday with Inter House Dance Dance
28th April 2023) Competition VI to VIII)
World Music Day (Clubbed
3. 21st June 2023 Wednesday with Inter House Song Music
Competition IV & V)
4. | 19th August 2023 | Saturday Science Exhibition Science
5. 21st August 2023 | Monday Sanskrit Diwas Sanskrit
Thursday . English, Hindi,
6. | 5th & 6th October 2023 & Fridcy WOW-Literary Fest Sanskrit, French
7. | 16th October 2023 | Monday Science Buzz Science
8. | 25th November 2023/ Saturday Annual Function Music &

Dance




